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16 October 2011

Venue: Festival of Light seen from Radisson Blu Hotel at Alexanderplatz

18:30-21:30

Evening Reception

Speakers:
Klaus-Peter Willsch, MP Chairman of EISC
Jean-Jacques Dordain

17 October 2011: Conference Day 1

Venue: Europasaal (4.900), Paul-Lébe-Haus (Fourth Floor)

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:45

09:45-10:10

10:10-10:35

10:35-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:45

13:45-14:15

14:15 - 14:45

14:45-15:15

15:15-15:45

Welcome by the Chairman of EISC Klaus-Peter Willsch MP:
Theme — Parliamentarians for Space

Space for the Future — Space in the European Union (video message)
Antonio Tajani
EU-Commissioner

Europe in Space: Upcoming Challenges at European and Global Level
Jean-Jacques Dordain

Director General ESA

GMES for Europe- EP Perspective

Vittorio Prodi

Chairman of Intergroup Sky and Space

Coffee Break

Discussion

The German Space Strategy

Peter Hintze, MP

Parliamentary State Secretary, Federal Ministry for Economics and Technology
Lunch

Germany in Space

Johann-Dietrich Wérner

Chairman of the Executive Board, German Aerospace Center (DLR)
Space Applications in the Provision of Security

Christian Schmidt, MP

Parliamentary State Secretary, Federal Ministry of Defence

Discussion

Coffee Break
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16:00-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:15

18:00

19:15

EUMETSAT-ESA a European Perspective on Cooperation.
Alain Ratier

Director General of EUMETSAT

Space Industry: Challenges and Perspectives

Evert Dudok

BDLI Vice President Space

Discussion

Closing Remarks Day 1

Evening Reception
Venue: axica, Pariser Platz

Speakers:

Klaus-Peter Willsch (MP), Peter Ramsauer (MP, Federal Minister of Transport, Building and
Urban Development)

Presentation by Paolo Nespoli and Alexander Gerst, ESA-Astronauts

Dinner



